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Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (GJA)

From: Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA) [elena@udgewatch.org]
Sent: Monday, November 14,2011 11:50 AM

To: (erin.billups@nyl news.com); Adam Sichko (asichko@bizjoumals.com); Andrew Hawkins
(ahawkins@nycapitolnews.com); Betty Flood (EFMNEWS@aol.com); BillHammond
(whammond@nydailynews.com); Brendan Scott (bscott@nypost.com); Cara Matthews
(clmatthe@gannett.com); Casey Seiler (cseiler@timesunion.com); Chuck Custer (news@wgy.com);
Elizabeth Benjamin (liz.benjamin@ynn.com); Fredric Dicker (fud31@aol.com); Glenn Blain
(gblain@nydailynews.com); hakim@nytimes.com; Jacob Gershman (jacob.gershman@gmail.@m);
Jim Odato fiodato@timesunion.com); Jimmy Vielkind fivielkind@timesunion.com); Joe Spector
(spector@gannett.com); JoelStashenko (jstashenko@alm.com); Karen De\Mtt (kdewitt@wxxi.org);
Ken Lovett (klnynews@aol.com); Kyle Hughes (khughes@nysnys.com); Matt Ryan
(mryan@wmht.org); Michael Gormley (mgormley@ap.org); MichaelVirtanen (mvirtanen@ap.org); Rick
Karlin (rkarlin@timesunion.com); Stephen Acunto Jr. (sacunto@cinn.com); Susan Arbetter
(susan_arbetter@wcny.org); TeriWeaver (tweaver@syracuse.com); Tom Precious
(tprecious@buffnews. com); Yancey Roy (yancey. roy@newsday. com)

Cc: 'David King'

Subject: lnvitation: Today's Gotham Gazette: "\Mro Judges the Judges?"

TO: Gapital Press Room: New York State Legislative Gorrespondents Association

David King, State Government Editor for the Gotham Gazette, leads with an article today, "Who
Judges the Judges?", which he features as "This Month's Story... ". lt is the firs!_to provide a
glimmer of reportingo 

the aborted 20og senate Judiciary committee hearings
on the Commission on Judicial Conduct; and

CJA's October 27,2011 Report on the judicial pay raise
issue, delivered to Governor Cuomo, Senate Majority
Leader Skelos, Assembly Speaker Silver, & Chief Judge
Lippman

We have posted David's article on the "Latest News" webpage of CJA's website - from which
you can easily access both the videos of the 2009 Senate Judiciary Committee hearings and
CJA's October 27,2011 Report. Here's the direct link http://www.judqewatch.orq/web-
pages/cjallatest-news. htm

We look fonryard to providing you ALL possible assistance so that you can expand upon David's
groundbreaking reporting of what is a MAJOR SCANDAL - propelling the long overdue, non-
partisan, goodgovernment reforms essential to safeguarding our constitution, democracy, and
rule of law.

Thank you.

Elena Sassower, Director
Center for Judicial Accountability, lnc. (CJA)
718-708-5303
www.iudqewatch.orq
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